Printing time:10:38
WEDNESDAY, 09.04.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:30 11287‘AUCA BELCONNEN  |QUEANBEY. 2.70]3.702.20|4.20|3.35|8.005.90|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97|2.00|3.25|2.95(1.725.80[1.65|5.00|1.37|1.60[1.80 | 1.68
12:00111288/ANSW |SYDNEY O. ST.GEOR. 1.90]3.70|3.25]12.90 | 5.00|4.90 | 8.50]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.55|2.15]1.67 |440)1.95|7.25|1.556|1.85]|1.72 | 2.10
12:00111289|ANSW |CANTER.B. NWS SPIR. 7.25|5.30]1.3019.50|1.67|32.0/2.30)2.90|1.30|1.70|1.80|8.50 | 8.00|2.35|12.0|1.37|2.35[1.60|1.77|3.80 | 1.25
12:15[11290/AUQU |NEWM.SFC SUNSHI.C. 13.08.50|1.12]18.0|1.25]65.0 | 1.75]4.10 | 1.15|1.37|1.55]14.0 | 13.0|2.55 | 18.0| 1.15| 1.65] 1.82 | 1.90 | 4.40 | 1.08
12:30111291/AUQU |TARINGA SWQ THUN. 4.40/4.50|1.55|5.90/2.10]13.0/3.15|4.10]1.15]1.42/1.60]|4.90 | 4.60|1.77|7.25]|1.35|2.80|1.22|1.25[1.63 | 1.23
12:30111292AUQU |NORTH ST. LOGAN L. 5.40|4.50/1.45|7.25|1.95(17.0/2.85]|3.20|1.25|1.70|1.80|6.00 | 5.60 | 2.05|8.50|1.40|2.85[1.40|1.47|2.20|1.28
12:30111293 ANSW |S.GE.CITY ROCKD.C. 3.80/4.10/1.70]5.40 | 2.509.50 | 4.00|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|4.40|4.20|2.00 | 7.75|1.55|3.80] 1.40| 1.62|2.05 | 1.50
12:30111294/ANSW |NEPEAN APIA LEI 18.010.5/1.07)23.01.20|65.0|1.62|3.60 | 1.20|1.50|1.67|20.0|19.0]3.30|22.0|1.15|1.80|2.10|2.20|5.20 | 1.08
12:30{11295/ANSW |BLACKT.C. UNSW 1.60]4.20/4.30)2.30|6.0013.60|{11.0/2.37 |1.45]|2.10]2.05|1.97|1.75]1.52|3.50|2.05|9.50|1.47 | 1.77]1.50 | 2.20
12:30{11296/AUQU |HOLLAN.P. GC KNIGH. 13.0/8.00|1.13]18.0|1.30]65.0 | 1.77]4.10 | 1.15|1.37|1.55]|14.0 | 13.0|2.55 | 18.0| 1.15|1.65|1.77 | 1.87 | 4.40 | 1.08
12:30111297/AUQU |ROB.CITY LIONS 14.019.001.10)20.01.22165.0{1.70]4.10|1.15]|1.37 | 1.55|15.0| 14.0)2.55|18.0|1.10 | 1.65]1.90 | 1.97 | 4.40 | 1.08
12:30[11298AUQU |WYNNUM W. MAROOCHY. 1.0710.5/18.0)1.15]23.0|1.57|65.0/4.90 |1.10|1.27 | 1.42|1.10|1.08)1.10 | 1.55]2.75|22.0|1.95|2.05]1.03 | 4.70
13:00111739NNSW |MAITLAND N.LAMBTON 1.75]14.203.40]2.50 | 4.90]4.10 | 9.50]3.60 | 1.20 | 1.55[1.72]1.90 | 1.80|1.47|3.50]1.72|6.00|1.27 | 1.32]1.35| 1.62
13:00/4811 |JPN 1 |KAWASAKI YOKOH.M. 1.65]3.70 | 5.60)2.50 | 8.50|4.20 | 18.0/2.11|1.65]|2.702.50|2.35|1.90)1.67 |4.20|2.60 | 12.0|1.70 | 2.05]1.65 | 3.35
13:00| 4831 |JPNLC KOFU M.ZELVIA 4.703.45|1.73|8.00|2.75]15.0 | 5.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]7.50 | 7.25|2.70 | 13.0] 1.80 | 5.80] 2.00 | 2.60 | 3.80 | 2.00
13:00| 4852 |JPNLC |JUBILO I. SHIMIZU 3.80/3.30/1.93|5.80/3.10|11.0|5.80|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|6.00 | 5.50|2.55|11.0/1.90 | 6.25]1.95]2.553.25 | 2.10
13:00| 4855 |JPNLC |V VAREN BELLM.S. 2.75/3.15|2.50|4.60|4.20]8.50 | 8.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.0014.90|3.60(2.20|7.75]2.10 | 7.25]11.83 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.45
13:00| 4856 |JPNLC [YAMAGA A.NIIGATA 4.90|3.45|1.70|7.50 | 2.65]15.0 | 4.801.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|7.00 | 7.502.70 | 12.0] 1.80 | 5.40] 1.95 | 2.50 | 3.60 | 1.90
13:00| 4857 |JPNLC |M.YAMAG. KYOTO PS 3.60|3.45/1.95]|5.40/3.05|10.0|5.602.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.505.20 | 4.40|2.25|9.50|1.77 | 5.20| 1.68 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 1.87
13:00| 4858 | JPNLC [YAMAGUCHI KASHIMA 5.00|3.50|1.68|7.50|2.60|15.0/4.50]|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|6.75|7.25|2.65|13.0|1.77|4.60|1.87 | 2.35|3.25|1.80
13:00| 4863 |THA C |S.SAKHON NAKHON R. 3.00/3.70|2.00(4.80|3.10 1.80/1.80|3.00 1.67|2.10
13:30/4701 KOR 1 |GVANGJU DAEGU 2.20]3.25|3.1513.50|5.20|7.00 | 9.50|1.72 1 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.60 | 2.90[1.95 |6.75[2.20 | 9.50| 1.82 | 2.40 | 2.25 | 2.65
14:00/ 4861 |THA C |SURIN C. PATH.UTD. 16.08.50/1.10)23.01.35 2.25/1.50|2.15 2.65|2.80
14:00| 4862 |THA C |SUPHANBU. RATCHABU. 9.50 |6.50 | 1.20(15.0 | 1.50 2.371.45|2.05 2.10]2.30
14:00) 4864 | THA C |KHON KAEN SUKHOTHAI 6.25|4.40|1.42(9.00 | 1.95 2.25]1.50]2.20 1.60|1.95
14:00| 4867 |THA C |BANGK.UTD MUANG T. 1.73 14.00|3.70)2.60 | 5.30 2.3711.45|2.10 1.45|1.72
14:00/ 5334 |TUR 2 |[ERZURUM CORUM BE. 1.9713.25/3.80)3.206.2515.90|11.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.50 | 2.55]1.95|6.50|2.60 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65] 2.25 | 3.50
14:00| 8800 |CHI3A |SHAND.II WUXI W. 2.90|3.05]2.45|5.004.10/9.00 | 8.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.70 | 4.30(2.40 | 9.50|2.20 | 7.25|1.97 | 2.80[2.90 | 2.65
14:00| 8801 |CHI3A |L.LONGY. HUB.ISTAR 2.85|3.05|2.50(4.90|4.20]9.00|8.00|1.62|2.15]4.00|3.15]5.30|3.99|2.25|8.50]2.20 | 7.25]11.88 | 2.50|2.70 | 2.55
14:00/ 8840  TAN 1 |JKT TANZ. NAMUNGO 1.82]3.25|4.50 1.4112.70
14:30| 4865 |THA C |PHRAE NAKHON s8I 1.90]3.70/3.30)2.90 | 5.20 1.98 | 1.65|2.65 1.62]1.95
14:30| 4866 |THA C |CHANTHAB. RAJPRACHA 1.563 14.00|5.20)2.20 | 7.50 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 1.67|2.00
15:00{13147|/AFCCL |LION CITY SYDNEY 5.20|3.901.587.50|2.25|15.0/3.45]|2.90|1.35|/1.95|1.95|6.00|5.60|2.25|11.0|1.47|3.30[1.40|1.602.25|1.42
15:00113241ETH 1 |E.ELECTR. H.KENEMA 4.20|3.25|1.87 1.47]2.50 | 5.00
15:00/4868 |THA C |BUR.UTD. CHIANGRAI 1.12]7.75/15.011.35]23.0 2.50/1.40|1.95 2.15|2.35
16:00{11071UGA 1 [URA SC BRIGHT S. 1.5633.45|7.25 1.47 1 2.50
16:00{11072|UGA 1 |WAKISO MAROONS 2.00]3.05|3.90 141|270
16:00111136/ZAM 1 |KABWE W. ZESCO UTD 2.45|2.95|3.00 1.4112.70
16:00111137|ZAM 1 |INDENI MUFULIRA 5.50|3.40 | 1.65 1.47|2.50
16:00111138/ZAM 1 |GREEN B. NKANA 2.80|2.90|2.65 1.4112.70
16:00111139[ZAM 1 |R.ARROWS A.LUSAKA 1.35]4.30 | 9.50 1.69 | 2.05
16:00111140[ZAM 1 |POWER D. NKWAZI 1.833.254.40 1.4112.70
16:00111141|ZAM 1 |ZANACO GR.EAGLES 2.45|2.95|3.00 141|270
16:00| 1981 |MKD C STRUGA SHKENDIJA 6.75/3.50|1.55]13.0/2.40)25.04.00|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|11.0]10.5]3.20 | 14.0]1.75|5.00]| 2.30 | 2.85|5.60 | 1.88
16:00| 1982 [MKD C VARDAR AP BRERA 1.52]3.70/6.50)2.35|11.013.60|27.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.60|1.92]1.70 |4.50)3.15|13.0| 2.15|2.65| 1.78 | 5.00
16:00| 8803 |CAF C [SIMBA MASRY (0:2) 1.55]3.45|6.75]|2.45|13.0|4.20 | 25.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.30 | 2.10 | 1.80 | 5.30 | 3.35 | 14.0| 2.40 | 3.00 ) 2.00 | 6.25
16:00| 8867 |[PRMV |MILAN M19 CAGL.M19final- |1 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.10|4.80|5.80/9.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55[3.10|2.401.80[5.50|2.00|7.25]1.62|2.00|1.93 | 2.30
16:15/ 3089 [SAR 2 |AL-AIN OHOD 1.7513.45/4.50)12.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.01.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.95|2.20)1.80 | 5.60 | 2.65 | 12.0|1.93|2.50| 1.95 | 3.45
16:15/ 8841 |TAN 1 |KENGOLD T.PRISONS 3.35|3.05|2.20 1.563|2.35
16:30111104[EGYP2|SUEZ DAYROUT 2.35/3.10|3.00f3.90|5.10]7.50|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 4.40 1.95
16:30{11145[EGYP2|ASYUT P. KAF.EL D. 2.65|2.40|2.80|4.50/4.80]9.00|9.00|1.32|3.10 | 6.00 5.40 240
16:3013235|EGYP2|DAKLYEH LA VIENA 2.70]2.85]2.80|4.60|4.80/9.00|9.00f1.41]2.70 | 5.40 5.40 2.20
16:3013236|EGYP2/ALEXAN.SC TANTA 2.30/3.00|3.20|3.80|5.60]7.50|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.50 2.20
17:00/ 1249 BUG 2 |FRATRIA BELAS.P. 2.00/3.10|3.9013.30/6.50)6.25|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.504.00 | 2.70|2.05|6.75]2.80 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.00
17:00] 4532 |RO2PF STEAUA VOLUNTARI 2.30]3.05|3.1513.80|5.50|7.50|10.01.53 2.35|4.60|3.40|4.30|3.25(2.15|7.25[/2.40|10.0|2.00|2.85[2.60 | 3.05
17:00] 5335 |TUR 2 |[ESENLER KARAGUMR. 2.85|3.25|2.35|4.703.80]9.00|7.501.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|4.80 | 3.80|2.10|7.75]2.05 | 6.75]|1.77 | 2.25| 2.50 | 2.30
17:00| 5964 |GEO 1 |KOLKHETI TORPED.K. 3.80/3.40|1.90|5.80/3.05]10.5|5.60|1.85]|1.85|3.15/2.75]|5.90|5.10|2.45/10.0|1.87 |5.40]1.83|2.30|2.90 | 1.95
17:00| 8851 |PT23P |[E.AM.M23 BENF.M23 4.20]3.50/1.8016.50|2.75]10.5|4.702.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|5.40 | 5.20[2.25 | 9.50[1.70 | 4.50| 1.65| 1.97 [ 2.50 | 1.70
17:30| 3562 |CZE C |JABLONEC OSTRAVA 2.70/3.25/2.50|4.40/4.10]8.50|7.75|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.604.30 | 3.40|1.95|6.75]1.95|6.75]|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 2.20
18:00113242)ETH 1 |SHIRE IN. SID.BUNNA 4.10/3.30 | 1.87 1.60]2.20 | 4.20
18:00] 1903 |[SVN 1 |OLIMPIJA KOPER 1.583.705.60]2.40 | 8.50]3.90 | 16.0]1.85|1.85|3.15[2.75]|2.45|1.87|1.70 | 4.40]2.80 | 13.0] 1.90 | 2.35] 1.73 | 3.80
18:00| 3471 |POL 3 |REKORD ZAGLEB.II 2.10/3.40|3.2013.30/5.10]5.80|8.502.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.85|2.501.77 |5.20|1.97 | 7.25|1.55| 1.82|1.85 | 2.15
18:00/ 5741 [FIN C |TOTE NJS 2.70/3.70|2.20|4.20/3.40]8.00|5.90|2.37|1.45]2.10|2.05]3.35|3.00f1.77|5.90|1.70 | 510|142 1.65|1.87 | 1.75
18:00| 5809 [EST 1 [INOMME H.LAAGRI 1.404.50 | 6.25]1.909.00]2.70 | 22.0]|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|1.70 | 1.50 | 1.45|3.20 | 2.55| 13.0| 1.55 | 1.87] 1.38 | 3.50
18:00/ 5882 |LVT 1 |AUDA RIGA LIEPAJA 1.77 13.50 | 4.30)2.75|6.50|4.80 [ 12.01.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.60 | 2.10]1.75|4.80|2.45|11.0|1.75|2.15]1.80 | 2.85
18:00| 5961 |GEO 1 |SAMGURALI DILA GORI 3.60|3.20|2.0516.00|3.35]10.5|6.25|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.206.25 | 5.30|2.60 | 10.0] 1.95 | 6.50 ] 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.35 | 2.30
18:30| 8852 |QAT 2 |MUAIDAR SAILIYA 4.40/3.80]1.65|6.25]2.45/12.0/4.10/1.91]1.70]2.70|2.50|6.00 | 5.802.30 | 10.5[1.65|4.20|1.72|2.05[2.75 | 1.68
18:30| 8853 |QAT 2 |AL MARKH. AL WAAB 1.65|3.80|4.40)2.50|6.25|4.30|12.0/1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60|2.50|1.95]1.70 |4.40)2.50 | 11.0|1.80|2.25]|1.75|2.95
19:00111142BAHK |RIFFA SITRA 2.00/3.35|3.5013.15/5.40]5.70|9.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.00 | 2.40|1.80 | 5.40]2.20 |9.50 | 1.63 | 1.95[1.90 | 2.45
19:00| 1223 BUG C |CHER.MORE CSKA S. 3.20|3.00|2.30|5.60|3.80|10.0|7.501.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25] 5.10|2.45|10.0|2.20 | 7.25]|2.10| 2.90 | 3.25 | 2.75
19:00113237|EGYP2|TERSANA SEKKA H. 2.80|2.95|2.60|4.80|4.40]9.00|9.00]1.47|2.50|5.00 5.50 2.10




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;Tz%?_m e Gg%ﬁﬁﬁl?h-eo%:’?ﬁﬁh— EEERET ,{52::'!%1 é%gz
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
19:00| 3472 |POL 3 |RESOVIA POLON.B. 3.703.40|1.93]5.70|3.05]10.0 | 5.60]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.50 | 4.802.359.50|1.85|5.40|1.78|2.15|2.75|1.93
19:00| 3481 |POL 2 |WISLAK. CHROBRY 1.285.3019.00)1.72|16.0|2.25|50.02.55|1.45|2.102.00]1.57 | 1.35]|1.37 | 2.90| 3.10 | 15.0| 1.83 | 2.05 | 1.32 | 4.80
19:00| 3521 |CZE 1 |SLOVACKO HRADEC 2.75|3.05|2.55|4.70|4.20|9.00 | 8.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.00 | 3.80|2.25|7.75|2.20 | 7.50]1.92 | 2.65|2.75 | 2.65
19:00| 4533 |RO2PF|RESITA FC ARGES 2.80|2.95/2.60|4.80|4.40]|9.00|9.001.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.30|3.99|2.40|8.50|2.25|7.75]|1.97 | 2.75]|2.85 | 2.75
19:00| 5810 |[EST 1 |PAIDE PARNU V. 1.30/5.207.50)1.72|11.0|2.35|33.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00]|1.57 | 1.37|1.40 | 2.90|2.75|16.0| 1.75 | 1.97 | 1.33 | 4.40
19:00/ 5883 |LVT 1 |RIGAS TUKUMS 1.07/11.0]18.0]1.23 | 28.0 3.55|1.25|1.68 235|245
19:00| 5962 |GEO 1 |DINAMO T. IBER.1999 2.90|3.15/2.40|4.90|3.90|9.00|7.75]|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.50 | 4.10|2.25|9.00|2.15|7.25]|1.88 | 2.55]2.75 | 2.50
19:00| 6484 |CAFCL|ORLAND.P. MC ALGER 2.25|3.00/3.30|3.70|5.80|7.25|10.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40|3.35|2.25|7.25|2.60 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 ]| 2.85 | 3.60
19:00| 8802 |AFCC |ARAB.MAN. ARKADAG 1.95/3.703.15]3.00 | 5.10|5.60|9.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]3.00 | 2.30|1.77 | 5.30|2.00 | 7.25| 1.67 | 2.05|1.90 | 2.35
19:00| 8805 |CAF C |ZAMALEK STELLENB. (0:0) |1.42]4.00|8.00|2.10|16.0]3.20|35.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|2.55|1.77|1.65|4.30]3.60 | 19.0|2.35|2.80|1.73 | 6.25
19:00| 8842 |TAN 1 |DODOMA KAGERA 1.82|3.30|4.40 1.47|2.50
19:00| 8854 |PT23P |ESTOR.M23 TORR.M23 2.30|3.30/2.90|3.70|4.70|7.00 | 9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.60|2.95[1.93|6.75|2.10 | 7.75]|1.68 | 2.10]|2.15 | 2.35
19:20| 3090 |[SAR 2 |AL JANDAL AL ADALH 2.40|3.25/2.80|3.90|4.70|7.50 | 8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.90|3.25|2.05|7.00|2.10|7.50|1.77 | 2.25]2.30 | 2.50
20:00| 3106 |[DEU 3 |MUN.1860 SANDHA. 1.85/3.45/4.00]2.85|6.00|5.10|10.5]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]2.75|2.20]1.75|5.002.30 | 10.0|1.72 | 2.05|1.82 | 2.70
20:00| 3107 |DEU 3 |COTTBUS RW ESSEN 2.00|3.45|3.45|3.10|5.40]|5.60|9.00|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.75|2.30|1.73|5.20|2.05|8.00]|1.55|1.85]1.80 | 2.25
20:00| 3108 |DEU 3 |VERL DORTM.II 1.77 13.5014.30]2.75|6.50|4.70| 11.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 ]| 2.55 | 2.05]1.73 | 4.60 | 2.35|10.0| 1.72 | 2.10 | 1.77 | 2.75
20:00| 3109 |DEU 3 |OSNABRUCK |HANSA 2.35|3.25/2.85|3.80|4.70|7.50|8.501.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|3.80|3.05[2.00|6.75|2.10|7.75]|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.45
20:00| 3110 |DEU 3 |DINA.DR. INGOLSTA. 1.75/3.5014.50]2.70 | 7.00|4.50|11.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|2.40 | 1.97|1.65|4.40|2.25|11.0|1.65|2.00 | 1.68 | 2.55
20:00| 3563 |CZE C |SP.PRAHA TEPLICE 1.35/4.508.50]1.90|16.0|2.60|35.02.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|1.82|1.50]|1.47 |3.25|3.15|15.0|1.95|2.15]|1.43 | 5.10
20:00| 4571 |[FARIC HOYVIK B71 SAN. 12.0/6.75]1.17]118.0 | 1.45|65.0|1.97]2.50|1.40/1.95|1.97]|15.0|14.0]|3.45/19.0|1.27|2.40]2.00 | 2.20|5.10 | 1.23
20:00| 5336 |TUR 2 |BOLUSPOR SAKARYAS. 2.15|3.10|3.40|3.50|5.70|6.75|10.0 | 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00|2.95|2.10|7.00|2.45|10.0]|2.05|2.85]2.50 | 3.30
20:00| 5337 |TUR 2 |PENDIKSP. ANKARAG. 2.35|3.25/2.85|3.80|4.70|7.509.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.90|3.05|2.05|6.75|2.10 | 7.75|1.77 | 2.25]2.30 | 2.50
20:00| 5605 |NOR 1 |[FREDRIKS. VALERENGA 2.30|3.30/3.20|3.70|5.30|7.50 | 10.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.10|3.10|2.05| 7.00|2.30 | 9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 2.90
20:00| 8869 |[SWI3 |PARADISO VEVEY SP. 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.25|4.80|5.909.001.80 | 1.80|3.00 | 2.60|3.15|2.55|1.85|5.70|2.00 | 7.25]1.67 | 2.10] 2.00 | 2.35
20:15/ 5742 |FINC |ESPAR. ESPA 8.00|5.80/1.25[10.5|1.52]|37.0|2.15]3.60|1.20|1.50 | 1.67|9.00|8.50|2.25|13.0|1.25|1.97|1.52|1.62]4.00 | 1.17
20:30| 3349 AUT3 |KITZBUHEL KUCHL 5.2014.00|1.53]|7.50|2.25]|15.0|3.50]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|6.50 | 7.00|2.55|12.0|1.60|3.90|1.82|2.20|3.20 | 1.63
20:30| 4572 |FARIC |B68 TOF. FUGLAFJ. 1.40 14.506.25]|1.92/9.00|2.70|22.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]1.77 | 1.52|1.45|3.20|2.55|13.0| 1.60 | 1.95|1.42 | 3.60
20:30| 8870 |[SWI3 |DELEMONT KRIENS 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.50|3.40]8.00 | 5.90|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|3.90|3.30|1.87|6.50|1.75|5.20]|1.52 | 1.80]2.05 | 1.88
20:30/ 8871 |SWI3 |CHAM LUGANO I 1.97/3.703.10]3.00 | 4.90|5.40|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.60 | 2.25]|1.67 | 4.80|1.90|7.00|1.55|1.77|1.75 | 2.05
20:30| 8872 |[SWI3 |GRAND S. BADEN 1.57 14.004.80]|2.25|6.75|3.50|13.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.05|1.75]|1.55|3.70|2.25|10.5|1.60 | 1.95]1.55 | 2.50
20:30| 8873 |[SWI3 |BAVOIS YOUN.B.II 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.35|4.50|5.90 | 8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70|5.10|1.82 | 6.50 ] 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.83 | 2.00
20:45| 3091 |SAR 2 |AL TAEE AL JABAL. 2.40|3.20/2.85|3.90|4.80|7.75]9.001.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00|3.25|2.10|7.00|2.20 | 8.00]1.83 | 2.45]2.40 | 2.60
21:00| 1493 |[ECU 2 |22 JuLIO VARGAS T. 2.35|3.10/3.00|3.90|5.10|7.50 | 9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.40|3.20|2.15|7.25|2.25|10.0|1.95|2.65]2.50 | 2.85
21:00| 1529 [BRU20|A.MIN M20 CRUZ.M20 2.45|3.70/2.40|3.80|3.70|7.25|7.00|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|3.30|2.75|1.77 | 5.60 | 1.77 | 5.50| 1.50 | 1.72]1.93 | 1.90
21:00| 1530 | BRU20 |GREM.M20 FORT.M20 2.00|3.70/3.00|3.10|4.90|5.80|9.001.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|3.20 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 5.70 | 2.05 | 8.00 ] 1.72 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.40
21:00| 1531 |BRU20 |AT.GO M20 SANTO.M20 4.204.00/1.65|5.90|2.45]|10.5|3.90|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|5.20|4.90|2.15|9.001.57 | 3.70]1.52 | 1.82]2.30 | 1.55
21:00| 1532 |BRU20 |[FLAM.M20 A.MIN M20 2.20|3.60/2.80|3.45|4.60|6.75|8.50|1.67 | 1.95|3.40|2.85|3.50|2.85[1.92|6.502.05|7.25]|1.77 | 2.30 | 2.20 | 2.50
21:00| 1537 |BRU20 BRAG.M20 FLUM.M20 1.983.703.05]|3.104.90|5.70|9.001.75|1.85|3.102.75] 3.15| 2.45]|1.85|5.70| 2.05|8.00 | 1.75 | 2.25|2.00 | 2.45
21:30| 3484 |POL 2 |POLONIA POGON S. 1.723.50]4.70]|2.60 | 7.00|4.40|13.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75]2.50]2.50 | 1.97 |1.72 | 4.50|2.40 | 11.0|1.75|2.10 | 1.73 | 2.80
21:30| 3485 |POL 2 |[STALOW.W. GKS TYCHY 3.503.35|2.00|5.60|3.15]10.5/5.90]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30|2.805.80 | 4.802.35|9.50|1.90 | 6.00| 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.80 | 2.05
21:45/2109 |[ENG 2 |SWANSEA PLYMOUTH 1.65|3.60|5.80]2.55|9.00)4.70|20.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]|2.75|2.10]1.80 | 5.00|2.90 | 13.0| 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 4.40
21:45/ 2110 |[ENG 2 |OXFORD QPR 2.55|3.05|3.00]4.30|5.10|9.50 | 10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60| 5.20 | 3.80|2.30|7.75|2.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90]2.95 | 3.10
22:00/ 1463 |ARG C |ROSARIO LOS ANDES 1.63|3.45|5.60]|2.55/10.0/4.50|18.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.30|2.10]1.80|5.80|3.15|13.0|2.25| 2.85]2.00 | 5.00
22:00| 1538 BRU20|PALM.M20 BOTAF.M20 1.43/4.30/6.00]1.97 8.50|2.85|22.0|2.37|1.45/2.102.05]|1.77 | 1.55]|1.45|3.25|12.40|12.0|1.55|1.82|1.40 | 3.35
22:00/ 1562 |GUA1 |MUNICIPAL D.XINAB. 1.25|5.50]10.011.70|18.02.25|50.02.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]|1.67 | 1.35]|1.38 | 2.90|3.40 | 17.0|2.10 | 2.35|1.35 | 5.30
22:00| 2112 [ENG 2 |COVENTRY PORTSMOU. 1.63|3.60|5.30]2.50|8.00[4.10|16.01.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.30|1.87]|1.70 | 4.40|2.60|13.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.70 | 3.30
22:00/6584 |CL BARCELONA  |DORTMUND 1.30/5.909.00]1.7013.02.35|45.03.20 | 1.30 | 1.73 | 1.83|1.47 | 1.35]|1.40|2.40|2.60|13.0|1.62 | 1.801.25 | 4.30
22:00| 6585 |CL PSG ASTON V. 1.50|4.4016.50]|2.15/11.0|3.25|23.02.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|1.95/1.65]|1.55|3.45|2.60|12.0|1.60 | 1.95]1.48 | 3.80
22:00| 8804 |CAF C |BERKANE MIMOSAS (1:0) 1.27 |4.8012.011.82|23.0|2.60|60.0|1.69|2.05|3.70|2.95]|2.30|1.60]|1.53 |3.80|4.30|25.0|2.85|3.20|1.57 | 7.50
22:00/ 8806 |CAF C |USM ALGER CONSTANT. (1:1) |1.68 | 3.35|5.30]2.709.00]4.9018.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|3.60|2.30|1.90 |6.00]3.15|13.0]2.35|3.05|2.25|5.70
22:45/ 4161 |PRT C |TIRSENSE BENFICA 22.0/12.0/1.05|33.0|1.23|65.0|1.573.20|1.30|1.73|1.80|28.0|25.0|4.10|23.0|1.20 | 2.05]2.55|2.65]6.00 | 1.12
23:30/ 1494 |[ECU 2 |LE.DELN. CUMBAYA 2.50|3.05|2.85|4.20|4.90]8.00 | 9.001.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.40|3.35|2.20|7.25|2.25|8.50|1.88 | 2.50]2.55 | 2.70
23:30| 8897 |JAM 1 |CAVALIER PORTM.UTD 2.40|3.10/2.95|3.90|5.00|7.75]9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.30|2.15|7.25|2.25]9.50]1.92 | 2.65] 2.55 | 2.80
00:00| 1561 |[GUA1 |DEP.ACH. DEP.GUAS. 2.40|3.00|3.00|4.00|5.10]|8.00|9.501.53 |2.35|4.60|3.40|4.50|3.40|2.20|7.502.35|10.0]|2.00 | 2.85]2.70 | 2.95
00:30| 1451 |[ELSV1 |CD PLAT. 11 DEP. 2.15|3.20/3.30|3.50|5.606.75]9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.00|2.90 |2.05|7.002.35|10.0]1.97 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.05
00:30| 1452 |[ELSV1 |CD DRAGON METAPAN 3.30|3.00|2.25|5.70|3.70|10.0 | 7.25|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25|5.10|2.45|10.0|2.15]7.25]|2.10| 2.90]3.35 | 2.70
00:55[11143 BRMA |MARANHAO PINHEIRO 1.75]3.45/4.50)12.75|7.00|5.10{13.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.05|2.20)1.85|5.80]2.70 | 13.0| 1.98 | 2.55] 1.98 | 3.50
00:55/11965/COPAL |OLIMPIA VELEZ 2.70|2.85|2.80|4.60|4.80|9.009.00|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|5.40|3.80|2.40|8.502.40|9.00]2.20 | 3.00]3.30 | 3.30
00:55{11974/COPAL|NAC.MONT. BAHIA 2.65|3.15/2.80|4.40|4.80]|9.00|9.001.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|4.90|3.60|2.20|7.25|2.25|8.00]1.88|2.50]2.65|2.70
00:55/11975(SUDA |HURACAN RASING M. 1.55|3.707.25|2.40|14.0|4.20|32.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45]|3.15/2.10]|1.78 | 5.20| 3.40 | 16.0|2.30 | 2.85|1.95 | 6.25
00:55/11981|SUDA |PALESTINO SANTA FE 2.85|3.20|2.55|4.80|4.20|9.50|9.001.69 |2.05|3.80 | 3.05|5.30|4.00|2.20|8.00|2.15|7.25]|1.83|2.45]2.60 | 2.50
02:00{11144/BR CV |PAYSANDU GOIAS 2.40|3.05|2.95|4.00|5.00|8.009.501.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.50|3.30|2.20|7.25|2.40 | 10.0]1.97 | 2.80 ] 2.65 | 2.90
02:00| 8874 |USL 1 |RICHMOND UN.OMAHA 3.05|3.70|1.984.90 | 3.05]9.00 | 5.60]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|4.80 | 3.80|2.00 | 7.25|1.77 | 5.30| 1.67 | 2.05|2.30 | 1.93
02:00| 8875 |USL 1 |GREENV.T. ONE KNOX. 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.10|3.70|8.50 | 7.50 | 1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.90 | 4.50 | 3.45|2.05|7.002.00 | 6.75]|1.77 | 2.30 | 2.45 | 2.35
03:00| 1486 |[ECU 1 |VINOTINTO DELFIN 1.73/3.45]4.70]12.70 | 7.25|5.00| 15.0 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.95|2.15]1.80 | 5.60|2.70 | 12.0|1.93 | 2.50 | 1.93 | 3.50
03:00| 1496 |[ECU 2 |CHACARIT. EL S.ANT. 4.80|3.50|1.70|7.25|2.65|14.04.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|6.50 | 7.00|2.60 | 12.0|1.78 | 4.80]1.87 | 2.35]3.20 | 1.82
03:00| 1563 |GUA1 |MALACAT. ANTIGUA 2.10]3.30/3.30|3.35|5.40|6.50 | 10.0|1.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.65[1.93|6.25|2.309.50]1.75|2.30]2.10 | 2.60
03:00/ 6473 [CONC |INT.MIAMI L.ANGELES (0:1) |1.484.30|7.00]2.15]12.013.25/30.0|2.11/1.65]2.70|2.50|2.10|1.681.60 |3.70]2.80 | 12.0|1.78 | 2.15|1.55 | 4.50
03:10| 1464 |ARG C |SARMIENTO CORDOB.R. 1.50|3.60|7.25]|2.30|14.0|3.80|25.0|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|2.85/1.97|1.75|4.70|3.35|16.0| 2.40 | 2.95| 1.88 | 6.00
03:30{11966/SUDA |LANUS MELGAR 1.63|3.60|6.25]|2.55|11.0|4.60|23.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20]2.90|2.10]1.75|5.40|3.10|13.0|2.05| 2.65]1.93 | 5.20
03:30{11967|COPAL|FLAMENGO CORDOB.S. 1.30/5.20]11.011.82|20.0/2.50|70.02.11|1.65|2.65|2.45]|1.85|1.48|1.45|3.20|3.60|20.0|2.05|2.35]|1.43 | 5.90
03:30{11976/COPAL|BOLIVAR S.CRISTAL 1.30/5.909.00]1.73|15.0|2.35|45.02.90|1.35/1.90|1.92]1.53|1.37|1.40|2.60|2.80|13.0|1.65|1.85]1.28 | 4.50
03:30[11977|COPAL|PALMEIRAS CERRO P. 1.30/5.20]11.011.83|20.02.60|70.0|1.90|1.80|3.00|2.60]1.98|1.55]|1.55|3.45|3.80|23.0/2.40|2.75]|1.50 | 6.25
03:30{11982/SUDA |U.ESPANOL ONCE CAL. 2.30|3.35/3.15|3.70|5.20| 7.50 | 10.0 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95| 3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 9.50] 1.80 | 2.40] 2.30 | 2.65
03:30{11983/SUDA |CRUZEIRO MUSHUC R. 1.32|5.10|10.0|1.85|18.0|2.65|55.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]|1.90 | 1.52|1.52 | 3.30| 3.60 | 19.0|2.10 | 2.40 | 1.47 | 5.70




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;TZZ%?_M e GJ%E&%&%-G&EEE%&- EEERET E;E'El é%r;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

04:30| 1453 ‘ELSV1 LUIS ANG. ALIANZA 2.50|3.05|2.85|4.20|4.90]8.00|9.001.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.40|3.35|2.20|7.25|2.25|8.50]|1.88 | 2.50]2.55 | 2.70
05:00/11958/ COPAL|LDU QUITO D.TACHIRA 1.25|5.7013.011.73|23.0|2.35|70.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50]1.88 | 1.45]|1.43 | 3.20| 3.80 | 23.0| 2.45| 2.75|1.42 | 6.50
05:00| 1455 |[ELSV1 |[FAS FUERTE SF 1.58|3.5016.25|2.45/11.0|4.10|22.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]2.80|2.00]1.75|5.00|3.10|13.0|2.20 | 2.75|1.88 | 5.20
05:00| 1564 |GUA1 |XELAJU DEP.MIXCO 1.37 14.2019.00]2.05|18.0|3.00|37.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]2.55|1.75]|1.65 | 4.40|3.80|20.0|2.60 | 3.05|1.72 | 7.00
05:30| 6474 [CONC |PUMAS U. VANCOUVER (1:1) | 1.95|3.45|4.00|3.10|6.25|5.90|13.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.05[3.50|2.60[1.90|6.25|2.55|11.0]1.92|2.55]|2.10 | 3.35
11:30/4792 |IDN 1 |PSM SEMEN P. 1.40|4.30|7.50]2.0014.0/2.90|32.0|2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50]1.97 | 1.60]|1.58 | 3.50|3.00 | 15.0]1.90 | 2.25]1.53 | 5.00




